SUMMARY OF BID TABS

WBS No. 21S.0133, 21S.0603 & 40.2.2 US 74 Monroe Bypass TIP No. Location

Type of Work Fully-Operated Equipment for Snow and Ice Control (Multi-Axle Trucks with Brine Tanks) Contract G

Contract No. MJ00047

County: Union

						NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		L & M Construction of Blairs LLC		DanGrady Company LLC		Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.		Turf-Builders, Inc.	
Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
- Tem	1011110	110.	Tuy Item	Quantity	Cint		7 Illiount	11100	Timount	11100	Timount	11100	741104111	Trice	741104111
1	0	SP	Outfitting Fee*—Multi-Axle Truck with Brine Tank	5.0	EA			\$75,800.00	\$ 379,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$ 412,500.00	\$95,000.00	\$ 475,000.00
2	0	SP	Outfitting Fee* – Global Positioning System (GPS)	6.0	EA			\$950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	0	SP	Global Positioning System Monitoring (Per Year)	6.0	EA			\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00
4	0	SP	Truck w/Driver	500.0	HR			\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00
5	0	SP	Hourly Training Contractor's Forces	200.0	HR			\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00

467,500.00 \$ 467,800.00 \$ 502,500.00 \$ 559,600.00 BID TOTALS \$443,800.00